
-
GOVERNMENTOFTRIPURA 

OFFICE OF THE BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER 
LALJURI R.D. BLOCK, NORTH TRIPURA 

NO./F.7 (1 )/BDO/LJRJGL-STOREITENDER/2019-20 I 19 ~ I 

SHORT NOTICE INVITING RE-TENDER 

Dated. 19/11.12019 

\V1th reference to th<! c.1rli<!r called tendl•r N11· No ./F.7 ( 1 )/BDO/Ll R/GL.

STOHE/TENDEH/2019-20 / Dated· 19/11./2019, I am to enclose herewith the copy ol short notice lnv1nng 

Re-Tender on 19/ 11/ 2019 Jnd The stated Sl•Jlcd quotation should be dropped in lhc Tender Box kept 1n 

the Ch.1n1ber of the Block Development Olliccr, Lal1uri RD Block on and from 22/1 1/2019 to 06/12/ 2019 

Up to 3 :UOl'i\'1 (ofllcc hours and days only) 

The tt•ntler 1·v11l be opened on 06/ 12/20 J9 at 3.30 PM in th e presence of the bidders au Lhonzcd 

reprt•sent.1t1ves \\'ho are \Nilling to remc.1111 prcsl'nl al the lin1e of npcn1ng of the Tender. 

~ 

(P1nku D Barma TCS-11) 
Block Development Officer 

Laljuri RD Block, Tripura (N). 

To 
The Director . ICAT Government of Tnpura for kind information with rerquest to arrange to publish in 3 (three) (A-quality) local dallies 
(Bengah &English) in single insertion 
The Director , Information &Technology Dept! •Govt of Tnpura.Agartala West Tnpura with request to float the tender at -;npura state 
portal www tnpura gov in 
The Technical Director & DIO , NIC. North Tripura District. Dharmanagar for ktnd 1nformahon v11th a request to display the Nobce 1n District 
Off1c1al Website please. 
Copy to.· 

The 01stncl 11.agistrate & Collector, North Tnpura,Dharmanagar for kind informat10n please with a request to display 1n the notice board 
The Sub-D1vis10t1a Magistrate. Kanchanpur' Dharmanagarl Panisagarl North Tnpura for kind mlormaoon please with a request to d1spla;· 
the matter in the notice board. 
The Block Development Officer kadamtala/Kalacherra/Jubara1nagar/Panisagar1oamcherra1Dasda f Jampu1 RD Block for information wilt• 
a request to display in their Notice Board 
The Superintendenl of Agricultu re/ Supenntendenl ot Fishery of Kanchanpur (Member of LPC Committee of Laljurl R.D.Btock) for 
1nformallon and necessary action please \ \~ 
The Accr1unt section 1cash1er of lh1s Block for 1nformat1on ,f
Not1ce Boaro of this Office for wide publicallon ~ 

Block Development Officer 
Lal1uri RD Block, Tripura (N) 


